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Incoming Mail Summary
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01 Sep 2023 00:00 to 30 Sep 2023 23:59 (GMT +02:00) Data in time range: 100.0 % complete

Incoming Mail Summary

Message Category Messages
260% ] Eitl‘t’gﬁﬁg by IP Reputation 67.7% 13,609,768
= ?ﬁ?gﬁﬁg by Domain Reputation 0.4% 85,137
O Stopped as Invalid Recipients 2.0% 392,813
O Spam Detected 3.8% 772,525
3.8% O Virus Detected 0.0% 115
20%2 m Detected by Advanced Malware 0.0% 0
67.7% Protection
B Messages with Malicious URLs 0.0% 0
B Stopped by Content Filter 0.0% 2,586
H Stopped by DMARC 0.9% 181,222
™ Eg\illlggE Verification/Decryption 0.0% 0
Total Threat Messages: 74.0% 14,866,664
B Marketing Messages 0.0% 0
B Social Networking Messages 0.0% 0
B Bulk Messages 0.0% 0
Total Graymails: 0.0% (V]
= g{]l\glcl\gsEs\f/lﬁrification/Decryption 0.0% 0
O Clean Messages 26.0% 5,232,720
Total Attempted Messages: 20,099,384
Incoming Mail Over Time
H Stopped by IP Reputation Filtering
B Stopped by Sender Reputation Filtering
LoM O Stopped as Invalid Recipients
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600.0k B Messages with Malicious URLs
500.0k B Stopped by Content Filter
400.0k B Stopped by DMARC
300.0k B Marketing
200.0k B Social Networking
100.0k B Bulk
Ot T T[T LI I LB B B T B S/MIME Verification/Decryption Failed
02-Sep 09-Sep 16-Sep 23-Sep 30-Sep MW S/MIME Verification/Decryption Successful
O Clean Messages
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unknown domain
outgw.tn

gmx.net

app200.live

ip-pool.com
poneytelecom.eu
colocrossing.com
opensciencejournals.net
maxspeed500.live

ptechz.net

Top Domains by Total Threat Messages
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Top Domains by Graymail Messages

Top Domains by Clean Messages

amazonses.com
linkedin.com
outlook.com
sparkpostmail.com
google.com
xing.com
researchgate.net
mailjet.com
paypal.com

inxserver.de

388.9k
| 369.1k
325.8k
1183.3k
| 177.9k
| 132.5k
| 83.2k
79.6k
| 74.0k
1 70.7k
T T T
200.0k 400.0k
Messages

Copyright © 2003-2022 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.

csma-1-m100v.itc.rwth-aachen.de - 01 Oct 2023 01:00 (GMT +02:00)




